Data

Name

Don Mays
Jim Voros
Ellen Roush
GJ Dixon
Jesse Lipsher
Jean Johnston
Ken Frey
Gary Kanzler
Joanna Straub
Stefan Heinz
Dani Jackson
Paul Harding
Joe Ryusa

for this rally

10/23/19
Fall Rally 2019

Name

BASE LINE
Mark Connelly
Zachary Voros
Pat Opranfy
Mike Caroll
Barbara Gebala
Brian Johnston
Dave Trezza
Debbi Kanzler
Chris Straub
Tyler Heinz
Christopher Moore
Tyler Romer
Jose Camacho

time for

Rally in

Seconds
8833

on course
signs

39

Actual final time

wwNh NN DN D

DNF
DNF
DNF

Min
27
30
30
34
33
41
37
43
46
23
44

seconds
13
25
3
5
25
40
52
32
26
45
28

off
course
signs
g

mileage

60.7

Net final
time
seconds
8833
8845
8643
9125
8605
9160
9412
9392
9686
11745
11848

SORTED values only Fall 19

bonus

100 50
Michigan Barnaget U

time on course
penalty signs

0 39
12 35
190 37
292 36
228 34
327 37
579 35
559 34
853 30
2912 35
3015 35
28
10
0
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time request

sign time
penalty request
0

200
100
150
250
100
200
250
450
200
200 15
550
1450
1950

off course Off course
signs penalty
0 0
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millage
60.7
61.8
61.8
62
60.8
61.9
60
65.3
62.1
62.2
61.1

Mileage
Penalty
0
55
55
65
5
60
35
230
70
75
20
3035
3035
3035

bonus

-100
-100
-100

-100

Score

-100

267

295

407

433

437

814

939

1373

3087

3235
12558 DNF
14198 DNF
14478 DNF (no answer sheet)
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